FO patch cable LCD to FC/PC

Image similar

NOTE

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet “FO connector termination®.
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DATWYLER

Patch cords with Duplex connectors on both ends are delivered with a single Duplex clip which is not fixed to enable a change of polarity.
The polarity of these connectors is marked with cable clips “A“ and “B* - please see the data sheet “FO connector termination®.

VERSIONS

Article Number
423511
423512
423513
423514
423515
423516
423517
423518
423519
423520
423531
423532
423533
423534
423535
423536
423537
423538

As of 06.10.2016

Connector type side A
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD
LCD

Connector type side B
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC
FC/PC

Fibre type

E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3

Length [m]
1
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Subject to technical modification.



FO patch cable LCD to FC/PC AN DATWYLER

A2
423539 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM3 9
423540 LCD FCIPC G50/125 OM3 10
423551 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 1
423552 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 2
423553 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 3
423554 LCD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 4
423555 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 5
423556 LCD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 6
423557 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 7
423558 LCD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 8
423559 LcD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 9
423560 LCD FCIPC G50/125 OM2 10
423571 LcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 1
423572 LcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 2
423573 LCcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 3
423574 LCD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 4
423575 LcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 5
423576 LCD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 6
423577 LcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 7
423578 LCD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 8
423579 LcD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 9
423580 LCD FCIPC G62.5/125 OM1 10

As of 06.10.2016 Subject to technical modification.
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